Месячные объёмы потребления в 2016-м горячей, холодной воды и теплоэнергии на отопление.

	
	январь
	февраль
	март
	апрель
	май
	июнь
	июль
	Август
	

	 На сайте УКи
	
	
	∑

	ГВС
	403,552
	407,875
	389,662
	408,873
	396,908
	405,48
	372,005
	
	2784,355

	Отоп
	120,283
	114,541
	83,965
	81,451
	68,094
	 =SUM(left) 
	
	
	468,334

	ХВС
	424,829
	412,93
	398,043
	406,158
	408,164
	416,6
	389,869
	
	2856,593


А эта информация в ЕПД.
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	январь
	февраль
	март
	апрель
	май
	июнь
	июль
	август
	∑

	ГВС
	763,296
	791,432
	772,379
	773,164
	772,621
	775,571
	747,985
	710,791
	6107,239

	Отоп
	169,623
	211,141
	790,115
	148,883
	133,607
	54,689
	0,000
	0,000
	1508,058

	ХВС
	424,829
	832,759
	393,043
	406,158
	765,322
	805,764
	389,859
	749,349
	4767,083


6107,239/2784,355=2,19
1508,058/468,334=3,22
4767,083/2856,593=1,67
